
Swiss Alpenhof Owner Directory - February 2024

Unit Homeowner Phone Numbers Emails

Unit 01- 1342 W. 310 N. Frey, Eric Mobile: (360) 281-6151 ericdfrey@yahoo.com

Unit 02- 1354 W. 310 N. Morgan, Dana Mobile: (435) 640-6740 dana_morgan321@yahoo.com

Unit 03 - 1364 W. 310 N. Larsen, Keith

Unit 04 - 1374 W. 310 N. Ternieden, Rich Phone: (289) 291-0106, Phone: (416) 219-4301 rich.ternieden@sympatico.ca

Unit 05 - 1380 W. 310 S. LeBlanc, Ken & Mary

Unit 06 - 1341 W. 365 N. O'Brien, James and Rachel Phone: (949) 903-2616 Rcox448@gmail.com

Unit 07- 1349 W. 365 N. Nesbit, Brendon & Britta

Unit 08- 1357 W. 365 N. Jensen, Niko & Ashlee Phone: (801) 949-8697 ashleemjensen@gmail.com, njensen@pcschools.us

Unit 09 - 1365 W. 365 N. Boseman, John

Unit 09 - 1365 W. 365 N. Cannon, Tristan and Stephanie Phone: (661) 714-8748, Mobile: (661) 254-6056 stephcan53@gmail.com

Unit 10 - 1369 W 365 N. Anderson, Jennifer

Unit 11 - 1379 W. 365 N. EBUC LLC

Unit 12 - 1389 W. 365 N. Gray (Returned Mail) - PP, Kelli Phone: (801) 419-8324 kellibrzenk94@gmail.com

Unit 13 - 1364 W. 365 N. Miles, David & Jolynn davejomiles@msn.com

Unit 14 - 1372 W. 365 N. Evershed, Helga & Jonathon

Unit 15 - 1378 W. 365 N. Howells, Julie & Tom

Unit 16 - 1388 W. 365 N. Haller_ PP, Gretchen Phone: (513) 313-0846, Phone: (435) 671-8089 Ezjabrown@yahoo.com, gretchen.1019@gmail.com

Unit 17 - 1402 W. 365 N. Poppinga, Dennis & Vicki

Unit 18 - 1408 W. 365 N. Baker, Matthew and Heather Phone: (480) 215-5133, 480-818-2403 mcbdds@gmail.com, heatherbaker80@gmail.com 

Unit 19 - 1424 W. 365 N. Canna Properties LLC

Unit 20 - 1426 W. 365 N. Stockman, Jeffrey and Elizabeth

Unit 21- 355 N. 1400 W. Dorius, David & Allison Phone: (435) 640-3500, david@ddresortproperties.com

Unit 22 - 347 N. 1400 W. Simms , Loring and Sandra

Unit 23 - 339 N. 1400 W. Caswell, Michael and Juliet Phone: (310) 925-9453, Phone: (714) 401-3843 juliecaswell62@yahoo.com, Michael.Caswell@psterminals.com

Unit 24 - 319 N. 1400 W. Christensen, Declan Hogan & Amy Phone: (801) 949-6526, Phone: (801) 865-5089 amyh1213@gmail.com, dhogan172@gmail.com

Unit 25 - 313 N. 1400 W. Brown, Tami Phone: (585) 229-0423 tjbrown1566@gmail.com

Unit 26 - 307 N. 1400 W. Baker _ PP, Kirk and Stacy stacybaker66@gmail.com
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